871

367




Item Number

O 0 39 N N B~ W N =

W W W N N e e e e e e e e e e
O 00 J 00 © O 0 N O U b~ W W N —= O

866
867

Part Number

5104123-00
5104135-03
5104136-00
5104137-00
5104138-00
5104139-00
90509072
5104141-00
5103541-00
90509611
5104151-00
5104152-00
90506009
90506009
5104148-00
90507213-02
90507220
90507227
90506985
90511421
90505847
90508846
90505581
90505582
90505583
90554640
5102026-00

PartsList for GC818 Typel

Description

CLAMSHELL
TRIGGER

COMPRESSION SPRING

LOCK BUTTON

COMPRESSION SPRING

TERMINAL SET
WIRING HARNESS
SWITCH

SCREW
TELESCOPIC TUBE
BOLT

KNOB
AUX.HANDLE ASSY
AUX.HANDLE ASSY
NUT

CLAMSHELL SET
COVER,VENT
SHROUD

SPRING CLIP
MOTOR & GEARBOX
TINE ASSEMBLY
PLUG

LABEL

LABEL
NAMEPLATE
BATTERY PACK
BATTERY CAP
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Qty Required
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PartsList for GC818 Typel

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
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